The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best
of our knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or
damages, immediate or consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided
herein. Our products are not intended for use in systems in which failures of product could
result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein are property of their respective
owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
LVDS2eDP

Connector Part
Number
Cable Order Code
ArtistaMedia-III
Artista-IoT
VideoPoster-IV
CON13
DF14-25P-1.25H KA-30-520 ArtistaNET-III CON7
Prisma-IIIA CON4
PrismaMediaECO CN10
PrismaCompactMedia  CON10 DF14-30P-1.25H KA-30-877
6.2 Backlight Cable (connects to CON4)
Driving Board
Prisma/Artista
Connector
Connector Part
Number
Cable Order Code
ArtistaMedia-III
Artista-IoT
VideoPoster-IV
CON16
DF13-10P-1.25H KA-30-521 ArtistaNET-III CON14
Prisma-IIIA CON23
PrismaMediaECO CN13
PrismaCompactMedia  CON13 DF13-10P-1.25H KA-30-878
6.3 eDP Cable (connects to CON3)
eDP Panel (example) eDP Connector Cable Length Cable Order Code
LP156WF6-SPB1
LP125WF2-SPB2
LP173WF4-SPF5
IPEX 30 Pins 100mm KA-30-541
VVX12F045J00
VVX10F087J00
IPEX 30 Pins 100mm KA-30-803
G156HAN01.0 IPEX 40 Pins 100mm KA-30-754
NL192108AC18-01D
NL192108AC13-02D
IPEX 40 Pins 100mm KA-30-758
NL192108BC18-06F (Note 2) IPEX 40 Pins 100mm KA-30-859
Notes:
1) Other cables available upon request.
2) External LED converter needed (IN-54-010 with KA-25-024)
Datasheet